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Saturday, November 23, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

 8 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08005  Marvel       B. Bhambree     Absent   

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.01    12 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P12002  Shiloh       B. Bond         39.21                0    0    0    0    39.21 1 Q

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.29    16 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16003  Maze         D. Slater       31.24                0    1    0    0    36.24 1 Q
       P16005  Java         S. Silverman    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16009  Riot         C. Brown        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.31    20 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20001  Nyke         R. Lutz         30.65                0    0    0    0    30.65 1 Q
       P20008  Jet          M. Stankovics   31.69                0    0    0    0    31.69 2 Q
       P20010  Moss         D. Slater       35.58                0    0    0    0    35.58 3 Q
       P20002  Quill        G. Domalakes    31.45                0    1    0    0    36.45 4 Q
       P20006  Courageous   C. Ciardelli    Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Saturday, November 23, 2019
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.61    10 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10002   Tush         M. Plinck       26.09                0    0    0    0    26.09 1 Q
       10010   Arrow        Y. Wang         33.00                0    0    0    0    33.00 2 
       10005   Willow       Y. Wang         33.92                0    0    0    0    33.92 3 
       10006   Rowan        H. Witt         34.26                0    0    0    0    34.26 4 
       10009   Heady Topper B. Bhambree     Absent   

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.06    14 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14002   Birdie       A. Shepard      30.45                0    0    0    0    30.45 1 Q
       14008   Lydia        T. Gage         42.08                0    0    0    0    42.08 2 
       14005   Nigel        L. Carr         Absent   

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.71    16 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16003   Tempest      J. Reilly       25.93                0    0    0    0    25.93 1 Q
       16001   Tatum        S. Costello     28.97                0    0    0    0    28.97 2 Q
       16009   River        R. Hill         35.62                0    0    0    0    35.62 3 Q
       16004   Honcho       A. Axford-Moore 36.26                0    2    0    0    46.26 4 
       16007   Lewis        S. Gross        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.33    20 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20004   Enzo         J. Seidel       22.47                0    1    0    0    27.47 1 Q
       20012   Kelsey       B. Longenecker  27.25                0    1    0    0    32.25 2 Q
       20013   Athena       M. Barry        27.67                0    1    0    0    32.67 3 Q
       20001   Kenzie       K. Cierpiszewsk 40.83                0    0    0    0    40.83 4 
       20005   Wicked       T. Ford         49.77                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20006   Meadow       J. Layfield     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   



-43-

Qualifier Cutoff: 29.98    22 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22013   Z            M. Barry        23.99                0    0    0    0    23.99 1 Q
       22021   Suede        S. Almeida      25.39                0    0    0    0    25.39 2 Q
       22011   Tabby        C. Ciardelli    28.40                0    0    0    0    28.40 3 Q
       22012   Piper        S. Silverman    37.73                0    0    0    0    37.73 4 
       22020   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 29.96                0    2    0    0    39.96   
       22001   Star         S. Almeida      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 29.33    24 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24006   Turismo      J. Reilly       23.47                0    0    0    0    23.47 1 Q
       24002   Tulip        M. Hooper       31.01                0    0    0    0    31.01 2 
       24008   Trey         J. Reardon      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24005   V-Tach       C. Peck         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 27
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Sunday, November 24, 2019
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 218 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Mike Murphy
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P08005  Marvel       B. Bhambree     Absent   

Distance: 220 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Mike Murphy
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P12002  Shiloh       B. Bond         63.97                1    1    0    0    10.00 1 

Distance: 226 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Mike Murphy
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P14004  Sundae       J. Kellar-Jacks 39.19                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

Distance: 226 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Mike Murphy
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16003  Maze         D. Slater       44.03                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

Distance: 226 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Mike Murphy
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20010  Moss         D. Slater       44.07                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P20011  Ruger        R. Lutz         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20008  Jet          M. Stankovics   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 16.7%
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Sunday, November 24, 2019
Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 218 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Mike Murphy
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10010   Arrow        Y. Wang         45.38                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       10005   Willow       Y. Wang         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       10009   Heady Topper B. Bhambree     Absent   

Distance: 220 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Mike Murphy
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16003   Tempest      J. Reilly       37.92                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       16001   Tatum        S. Costello     41.65                1    0    0    0    5.00  2 
       16004   Honcho       A. Axford-Moore No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16006   Sonya Blade  K. Brennan      49.92                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16009   River        R. Hill         Absent   

Distance: 220 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Mike Murphy
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14008   Lydia        T. Gage         59.53                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       14007   Teak         C. Puskas       39.94                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       14002   Birdie       A. Shepard      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       14009   OBX          J. Kellar-Jacks No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 226 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Mike Murphy
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20013   Athena       M. Barry        37.48                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20001   Kenzie       K. Cierpiszewsk 54.18                1    0    0    0    5.00  2 
       20002   Zoe          C. Anderson     55.12                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       20012   Kelsey       B. Longenecker  No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20007   Zena         M. Borowski     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20005   Wicked       T. Ford         59.78                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 226 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Mike Murphy
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22013   Z            M. Barry        35.29                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
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       22015   Bella        J. Whiteley     62.18     2.18       0    0    0    0    2.18  2 
       22020   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 41.01                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       22001   Star         S. Almeida      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22021   Suede        S. Almeida      45.78                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 226 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Mike Murphy
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24008   Trey         J. Reardon      45.21                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       24006   Turismo      J. Reilly       38.19                1    1    0    0    10.00 2 
       24007   Nickel       H. Kolesa       38.89                0    3    0    0    15.00 3 
       24005   V-Tach       C. Peck         Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 24
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 20.8%




